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Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 33

Combined

Suny Oneonta 403.00 Suny Potsdam96.00

Hartwick College 502.00 Suny Potsdam64.00

Hartwick College 440.00 Suny Oneonta170.00

Men

Suny Oneonta 218.00 Suny Potsdam29.00

Hartwick College 248.00 Suny Potsdam22.00

Hartwick College 202.00 Suny Oneonta103.00

Women

Suny Oneonta 185.00 Suny Potsdam67.00

Hartwick College 254.00 Suny Potsdam42.00

Hartwick College 238.00 Suny Oneonta67.00
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#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWICK1 1:57.01
Payrot, Cassidy L 18 Chen, Elaine 20
Valent, Hope V 19 Bischoff, Anna 21

29.78 32.41 54.82
AONEO2 2:06.91

Bard, Alexandria 20 Richards, Sydney 18
Broussard, Krista 19 Bush, Mary 18

32.74 35.04 28.5530.58
BWICK3 2:09.41

Decarlo, Dani M 20 Gomez, Clementine C 18
Evans, Savannah F 19 Neelands, Allison S 20

31.64 39.38 28.5129.88
APOTS-AD4 2:13.47

Shoen, Allie G 21 Steeves, Katherine E 19
Plaza, Leo 19 Montgomery, Emma 18

42.51 31.48 31.2228.26
CWICK5 2:16.67

Fagan, Paige C 19 DiMartino, Hannah 20
Soprano, Sophia 19 Lindsay, Annabelle 19

34.18 1:42.49
BONEO6 2:17.23

Cantwell, Madeleine 18 Willie, Raina 20
Wingson, Kayleen 18 Thompson, Alyssa R 21

33.03 37.37 28.8338.00
 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AONEO1 1:39.42
Rhodes, Nicholas 20 Heaney, Brendan M 21
Hitzschke, Calvin C 21 Martinelli, Cosmo D 20

24.70 29.20 21.9123.61
AWICK2 1:45.08

Mosaad, Kareem M 18 Behniaye, Mahdi 19
Barry, Conor F 19 Aly, Badr 18

27.80 29.58 22.8724.83
BONEO3 1:53.09

Doney, Caleb J 18 Dudley, Bastian 19
Aramini, Maddox 22 Cleveland, Matthew 20

30.28 30.25 27.4325.13
BWICK4 1:53.25

Burkhardt, Keegan J 18 Rawls, Lane 21
Cole, Matthew J 20 de Almedia, Kamogelo 20

28.81 31.87 25.5127.06
 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WICK 21Russo, Cate E1 11:38.21
30.95 33.97 35.1335.02
35.15 35.44 35.24 35.35
35.77 35.43 34.71 35.20
35.34 35.40 35.32 35.10
35.26 34.96 35.17 34.30

WICK 19Vieira, Katie L2 11:42.68
31.29 34.99 35.4134.96
35.56 35.08 35.39 35.22
35.29 35.34 35.26 35.49
35.68 35.21 35.54 35.84
36.29 35.67 35.21 33.96

WICK 21Sommo, Avery N3 12:14.00
37.20

37.27
36.68 1:47.80

ONEO 19Lilliock, Alaska4 13:11.96
33.63 38.60 39.6739.45
40.17 40.61 39.20 39.77
40.55 40.21 40.32 40.18
40.63 40.38 40.06 40.02
40.02 40.34 40.03 38.12

ONEO 20Brousseau, Ashley M5 13:20.38
34.43 37.97 39.6238.56
40.56 39.57 39.54 40.35
40.37 40.64 41.43 40.69
42.15 42.08 40.97 40.93
41.12 41.64 39.95 37.81

POTS-AD 21Shoen, Allie G6 14:44.75
38.78 42.58 44.8143.11
44.17 44.25 44.94 44.96
44.58 45.12 44.85 44.41
45.88 45.03 45.41 43.91
45.27 46.32 44.51 41.86

ONEO 19Duckworth, Destiny7 15:16.23
40.37 44.93 47.0245.29
46.67 45.90 47.10 46.32
45.70 47.13 46.26 47.60
46.44 46.52 46.48 47.07
46.02 45.71 45.31 42.39

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WICK 20Drake, Cameron1 10:13.78
27.20 29.69 30.4130.38
30.85 30.93 30.99 31.16
31.45 31.33 31.24 31.34
31.28 31.06 31.21 31.44
31.18 31.23 30.59 28.82

WICK 20Cole, Matthew J2 11:23.46
30.22 33.08 34.0933.78
34.71 34.21 34.60 34.92
34.75 34.69 34.58 35.06
34.57 34.59 34.76 34.78
34.91 33.92 33.89 33.35

WICK 18Rosen, Sam M3 11:37.83
29.40 33.25 34.7534.44
35.22 34.82 35.15 35.01
35.09 35.57 35.67 35.67
35.44 35.61 35.86 35.44
35.78 35.68 35.55 34.43

ONEO 19Dudley, Bastian4 12:27.93
31.36 36.10 38.1135.15
37.58 37.21 38.62 38.46
36.92 37.96 39.88 39.03
36.67 38.15 40.31 37.79
37.68 39.97 36.60 34.38

ONEO 20Weseman, Gavin--- DNF
 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WICK 21Russo, Cate E1 2:06.28
28.90 32.05 32.4432.89

ONEO 21LaBarbera, Allison2 2:09.05
29.36 32.59 34.1132.99

WICK 19Vieira, Katie L3 2:10.83
30.39 33.22 32.7634.46

POTS-AD 19Plaza, Leo4 2:11.27
29.87 32.74 34.1734.49

WICK 19Soprano, Sophia5 2:14.82
30.96 35.11 33.3735.38

WICK 20Neelands, Allison S6 2:16.65
31.09 35.33 34.4435.79

ONEO 18Bush, Mary7 2:18.94
31.25 36.16 34.9936.54

POTS-AD 18Jessie, Delaynie G8 2:33.15
33.04 38.39 40.2941.43

POTS-AD 21Mullen, Nataelee9 2:37.84
34.45 40.01 41.7241.66

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WICK 20Rogers, Bryce E1 1:50.30
25.67 28.34 27.6928.60

WICK 20Drake, Cameron2 1:51.46
26.13 28.62 27.7428.97

WICK 21Rawls, Lane3 1:56.46
26.92 29.50 29.8630.18

ONEO 21Heaney, Brendan M4 1:57.86
26.17 29.57 31.2330.89

ONEO 19Cheng, Russell A5 1:59.11
26.15 29.53 32.3331.10

POTS-AD 18Korn, Jackson J6 2:04.74
28.31 30.74 32.9632.73

ONEO 20Ringwood, Colin J--- DNF
 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WICK 18Payrot, Cassidy L1 1:04.81
31.05 33.76

WICK 19Gucciardi, Kate P2 1:05.21
31.89 33.32

ONEO 20Bard, Alexandria3 1:08.98
33.72 35.26

WICK 21Sommo, Avery N4 1:10.24
34.80 35.44

ONEO 18Cantwell, Madeleine5 1:11.65
34.97 36.68
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(#7  Women 100 Yard Back)

WICK 19Fagan, Paige C6 1:11.83
35.50 36.33

ONEO 21Thompson, Alyssa R7 1:15.64
36.61 39.03

POTS-AD 19Seaver, Brooke8 1:20.19
38.05 42.14

ONEO 18Dorgan, Hayes9 1:27.00
41.75 45.25

POTS-AD 18Lamantia, Julie10 1:27.87
43.49 44.38

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ONEO 20Rhodes, Nicholas1 54.96
26.08 28.88

WICK 18Mosaad, Kareem M2 59.65
28.67 30.98

WICK 18Burkhardt, Keegan J3 1:00.62
29.68 30.94

WICK 18Rosen, Sam M4 1:06.24
32.17 34.07

ONEO 18Doney, Caleb J5 1:07.91
31.92 35.99

ONEO 19Harrison, Dylan Harrison T6 1:10.61
34.47 36.14

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WICK 18Testani, Angie N1 1:11.56
33.58 37.98

WICK 20Chen, Elaine2 1:12.00
34.28 37.72

POTS-AD 19Steeves, Katherine E3 1:15.88
35.52 40.36

ONEO 18Richards, Sydney4 1:17.06
35.72 41.34

WICK 18Gomez, Clementine C5 1:23.42
39.34 44.08

ONEO 19Broussard, Krista6 1:24.35
37.97 46.38

ONEO 20Willie, Raina7 1:25.60
39.68 45.92

ONEO 20Coe, Veronica8 1:31.58
43.21 48.37

POTS-AD 22Hunt, Leah-Kristine9 1:41.81
47.01 54.80

WICK 18Kennelly, Nora E10 1:45.97
47.44 58.53

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WICK 20Abdelwahed, Hassan1 1:03.84
29.68 34.16

ONEO 20Martinelli, Cosmo D2 1:04.44
30.14 34.30

WICK 19Behniaye, Mahdi3 1:06.10
30.90 35.20

ONEO 22Humphrey, Jack4 1:07.31
30.80 36.51

WICK 18Mosaad, Kareem M5 1:10.51
32.14 38.37

ONEO 20Cleveland, Matthew6 1:15.41
35.43 39.98

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WICK 20Decarlo, Dani M1 2:28.16
31.39 36.28 40.7339.76

WICK 19Valent, Hope V2 2:29.42
32.55 38.82 37.6140.44

WICK 19Evans, Savannah F3 2:30.33
34.09 37.83 38.0540.36

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WICK 19Barry, Conor F1 2:09.82
29.03 33.84 33.6633.29

WICK 20Cole, Matthew J2 2:10.35
28.77 32.88 34.5334.17

ONEO 21Hitzschke, Calvin C3 2:11.98
29.44 32.83 35.2334.48

WICK 21Rawls, Lane4 2:16.34
30.67 34.40 35.8435.43

POTS-AD 18Schiavone, Deme M5 2:26.08
31.54 36.75 38.9438.85

ONEO 18Kliment, Brendan6 2:33.03
33.42 39.68 39.3140.62

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WICK 21Bischoff, Anna1 26.74
WICK 19Gucciardi, Kate P2 27.57
WICK 18Payrot, Cassidy L3 27.71
ONEO 19Lilliock, Alaska4 28.00
ONEO 21Murphy, Ashtyn5 28.22
POTS-AD 20Mitchell, Madison6 29.10
ONEO 20Brousseau, Ashley M7 29.77
POTS-AD 19Bohr, Amelia G8 29.96
POTS-AD 18Montgomery, Emma9 30.95
POTS-AD 19Seaver, Brooke10 34.53
ONEO 18Wingson, Kayleen11 34.76

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WICK 20Abdelwahed, Hassan1 22.20
ONEO 22Aramini, Maddox2 23.07
WICK 18Aly, Badr3 23.62
POTS-AD 21Delorme, Zach4 24.36
ONEO 18Dixon, Brett5 24.52
ONEO 19Harrison, Dylan Harrison T6 25.08
WICK 20de Almedia, Kamogelo7 25.97
POTS-AD 18Korn, Jackson J8 26.07
ONEO 18Palazzolo, Michael9 29.55
POTS-AD 20Bridge, Matt10 29.56

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ONEO 21Hodkinson, Macayla1 239.25
WICK 19Lindsay, Annabelle2 232.00
ONEO 21Boyar, Madeline3 192.20
WICK 18Gutheil, Brooke4 188.45
WICK 20DiMartino, Hannah5 124.90

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ONEO 19Heyman, Benjamin1 215.00
WICK 18Chapman, Alexander2 184.70
WICK 18Page, Aidan E3 177.70
WICK 18Vera, Diego4 134.25

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ONEO 21LaBarbera, Allison1 57.81
27.37 30.44

WICK 21Bischoff, Anna2 58.83
28.30 30.53

WICK 18Testani, Angie N3 59.03
27.86 31.17

WICK 19Soprano, Sophia4 1:01.57
29.40 32.17

ONEO 21Murphy, Ashtyn5 1:03.15
29.56 33.59

ONEO 19Broussard, Krista6 1:05.21
30.30 34.91

POTS-AD 18Jessie, Delaynie G7 1:09.20
32.07 37.13

WICK 18Kennelly, Nora E8 1:15.65
34.90 40.75

POTS-AD 18Lamantia, Julie9 1:17.55
37.38 40.17

POTS-AD 19Seaver, Brooke10 1:17.83
37.03 40.80

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WICK 20Rogers, Bryce E1 49.43
23.88 25.55

ONEO 20Martinelli, Cosmo D2 50.78
24.32 26.46

WICK 18Aly, Badr3 51.77
24.67 27.10

WICK 19Barry, Conor F4 52.08
24.72 27.36

ONEO 19Cheng, Russell A5 52.93
24.69 28.24

ONEO 20Ringwood, Colin J6 54.06
25.57 28.49

POTS-AD 21Delorme, Zach7 55.32
25.93 29.39

ONEO 19Harrison, Dylan Harrison T8 55.95
26.72 29.23

POTS-AD 18Schiavone, Deme M9 1:01.33
29.17 32.16
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(#18  Men 100 Yard Free)

POTS-AD 20Bridge, Matt10 1:06.35
31.24 35.11

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WICK 19Gucciardi, Kate P1 2:19.61
33.12 35.28 35.4735.74

WICK 20Decarlo, Dani M2 2:23.59
33.85 36.81 35.8637.07

WICK 18Payrot, Cassidy L3 2:24.63
33.39 36.79 37.3437.11

ONEO 20Bard, Alexandria4 2:25.79
37.22 36.72 35.8935.96

POTS-AD 19Plaza, Leo5 2:29.94
34.56 37.71 38.6639.01

WICK 19Fagan, Paige C6 2:32.42
35.49 37.66 40.0339.24

ONEO 18Cantwell, Madeleine7 2:35.60
36.54 38.86 40.1540.05

ONEO 19Lilliock, Alaska8 2:38.94
35.64 39.39 41.7642.15

ONEO 21Thompson, Alyssa R9 2:44.39
37.97 41.86 41.7142.85

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ONEO 20Rhodes, Nicholas1 2:08.09
29.43 32.27 33.1133.28

ONEO 22Aramini, Maddox2 2:10.80
30.86 32.29 33.7533.90

WICK 18Burkhardt, Keegan J3 2:16.43
31.44 34.78 34.5135.70

WICK 20Cole, Matthew J4 2:20.43
33.72 35.92 34.7136.08

ONEO 18Doney, Caleb J5 2:32.59
33.68 38.27 40.3640.28

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WICK 20Chen, Elaine1 2:38.25
35.58 41.02 40.6141.04

WICK 18Testani, Angie N2 2:41.97
36.58 41.12 42.1242.15

WICK 18Gomez, Clementine C3 3:06.21
42.35 46.85 48.0149.00

ONEO 20Willie, Raina4 3:13.11
42.16 49.30 50.6850.97

ONEO 18Dorgan, Hayes5 3:31.58
44.54 53.36 56.3157.37

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WICK 20Abdelwahed, Hassan1 2:23.82
32.24 36.39 37.5937.60

WICK 18Mosaad, Kareem M2 2:28.76
32.27 36.53 40.2839.68

ONEO 21Heaney, Brendan M3 2:32.39
33.76 38.59 40.1339.91

ONEO 19Dudley, Bastian4 2:35.80
33.98 38.61 42.1441.07

ONEO 22Humphrey, Jack5 2:37.63
34.59 39.37 42.3741.30

WICK 20de Almedia, Kamogelo6 2:46.55
36.96 42.31 43.5243.76

ONEO 20Cleveland, Matthew7 2:48.85
38.42 43.97 42.1344.33

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WICK 21Russo, Cate E1 5:41.20
31.22 33.69 34.1034.55
34.48 34.78 34.93 34.90
34.80 33.75

WICK 19Vieira, Katie L2 5:47.16
31.48 34.40 35.1334.66
35.50 35.27 35.89 35.39
35.58 33.86

WICK 21Sommo, Avery N3 5:58.49
32.36 35.69 36.5336.54
37.07 37.32 36.73 36.09
36.21 33.95

ONEO 18Bush, Mary4 6:05.99
32.50 37.60 37.2837.55
37.75 37.09 37.50 36.98
36.51 35.23

WICK 20Neelands, Allison S5 6:21.15
35.06 38.36 39.5038.98
38.71 38.98 38.59 38.78
38.20 35.99

ONEO 20Brousseau, Ashley M6 6:41.58
35.71 40.61 41.1741.11
41.03 41.54 41.66 41.15
39.97 37.63

POTS-AD 21Shoen, Allie G7 7:06.20
35.89 41.52 43.9342.90
43.32 44.68 44.81 43.89
43.85 41.41

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WICK 20Drake, Cameron1 4:52.24
26.53 28.78 29.1429.50
29.59 29.85 29.96 30.35
29.74 28.80

WICK 21Rawls, Lane2 5:23.39
28.95 31.73 33.3632.83
33.59 33.42 32.97 33.19
32.64 30.71

WICK 18Rosen, Sam M3 5:40.75
28.91 33.36 34.8434.10
34.87 34.76 35.32 35.12
35.19 34.28

POTS-AD 18Korn, Jackson J4 5:45.98
29.61 33.96 35.1734.65
34.95 35.35 36.05 36.27
35.45 34.52

ONEO 18Kliment, Brendan5 5:50.11
29.26 33.89 36.0634.99
35.95 36.02 36.20 36.86
36.45 34.43

POTS-AD 18Schiavone, Deme M6 5:51.15
30.86 34.13 35.6335.66
36.09 36.78 35.93 36.47
35.29 34.31

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

POTS-AD 19Steeves, Katherine E1 1:03.27
29.25 34.02

POTS-AD 19Plaza, Leo2 1:05.33
30.01 35.32

WICK 19Evans, Savannah F3 1:06.56
32.05 34.51

ONEO 18Richards, Sydney4 1:06.85
30.41 36.44

WICK 19Valent, Hope V5 1:07.00
30.61 36.39

WICK 19Soprano, Sophia6 1:13.43
33.55 39.88

POTS-AD 21Mullen, Nataelee7 1:20.57
36.63 43.94

ONEO 19Duckworth, Destiny8 1:31.78
43.71 48.07

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WICK 20Rogers, Bryce E1 53.32
24.84 28.48

ONEO 20Rhodes, Nicholas2 54.48
25.55 28.93

ONEO 21Hitzschke, Calvin C3 55.55
25.54 30.01

POTS-AD 21Delorme, Zach4 56.82
26.43 30.39

WICK 19Behniaye, Mahdi5 59.27
27.34 31.93

ONEO 20Ringwood, Colin J6 1:01.34
28.77 32.57

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

WICK 19Lindsay, Annabelle1 220.95
ONEO 21Hodkinson, Macayla2 190.65
WICK 18Gutheil, Brooke3 126.95
WICK 20DiMartino, Hannah4 110.75

 
#28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

WICK 18Vera, Diego1 175.70
WICK 18Page, Aidan E2 159.15
WICK 18Chapman, Alexander3 157.70
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(#28  Men 3 mtr Diving)

ONEO 19Heyman, Benjamin4 151.50
 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

POTS-AD 19Steeves, Katherine E1 2:24.31
30.35 38.61 32.1843.17

WICK 19Valent, Hope V2 2:25.03
31.29 40.69 31.1141.94

WICK 20Chen, Elaine3 2:28.03
33.22 41.80 33.8739.14

WICK 20Decarlo, Dani M4 2:28.55
31.79 38.42 33.9344.41

ONEO 21LaBarbera, Allison5 2:31.65
31.89 39.97 35.2044.59

ONEO 18Richards, Sydney6 2:31.88
33.08 40.65 34.1144.04

WICK 19Fagan, Paige C7 2:45.85
37.29 39.91 39.4849.17

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WICK 19Barry, Conor F1 2:09.56
26.95 34.23 29.6138.77

WICK 19Behniaye, Mahdi2 2:11.59
27.32 36.07 28.9539.25

ONEO 20Martinelli, Cosmo D3 2:11.83
26.27 34.51 30.7540.30

ONEO 21Heaney, Brendan M4 2:17.66
28.61 37.83 32.3838.84

ONEO 19Cheng, Russell A5 2:18.75
28.90 36.79 31.9441.12

ONEO 19Dudley, Bastian6 2:24.56
31.31 40.28 33.6339.34

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWICK1 1:48.03
Bischoff, Anna 21 Testani, Angie N 18
Gucciardi, Kate P 19 Russo, Cate E 21

27.21 27.27 26.7526.80
AONEO2 1:50.44

Bard, Alexandria 20 Broussard, Krista 19
Lilliock, Alaska 19 LaBarbera, Allison 21

28.00 28.99 26.3127.14
BWICK3 1:54.67

Evans, Savannah F 19 Sommo, Avery N 21
Neelands, Allison S 20 Vieira, Katie L 19

28.66 29.50 27.2329.28
CWICK4 1:58.41

Gomez, Clementine C 18Gutheil, Brooke 18
DiMartino, Hannah 20 Lindsay, Annabelle 19

28.88 29.57 29.6230.34
APOTS-AD5 2:04.57

Bohr, Amelia G 19 Seaver, Brooke 19
Montgomery, Emma 18 Mitchell, Madison 20

30.75 34.36 28.4431.02

BONEO6 2:07.64
Thompson, Alyssa R 21 Wingson, Kayleen 18
Dorgan, Hayes 18 Willie, Raina 20

30.22 32.42 30.2834.72
BPOTS-AD7 2:15.55

Hunt, Leah-Kristine 22 Lamantia, Julie 18
Mullen, Nataelee 21 Jessie, Delaynie G 18

36.48 35.18 30.7033.19
 
#32  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWICK1 1:30.91
Abdelwahed, Hassan 20 Aly, Badr 18
Drake, Cameron 20 Rogers, Bryce E 20

22.33 22.91 22.1423.53
AONEO2 1:33.56

Hitzschke, Calvin C 21 Harrison, Dylan Harrison T 19
Cheng, Russell A 19 Aramini, Maddox 22

23.24 24.45 22.5623.31
BONEO3 1:39.80

Humphrey, Jack 22 Doney, Caleb J 18
Ringwood, Colin J 20 Weseman, Gavin 20

24.55 27.29 23.7524.21
CONEO4 1:47.35

Dixon, Brett 18 Palazzolo, Michael 18
Cleveland, Matthew 20 Kliment, Brendan 18

24.91 29.54 25.6327.27
APOTS-AD5 1:48.00

Schiavone, Deme M 18 Bridge, Matt 20
Korn, Jackson J 18 Delorme, Zach 21

28.30 29.02 25.2825.40
BWICK--- X1:44.13

Burkhardt, Keegan J 18 de Almedia, Kamogelo 20
Rosen, Sam M 18 Rawls, Lane 21

25.87 26.26 25.5026.50
CWICK--- X1:48.97

Mosaad, Kareem M 18 Page, Aidan E 18
Chapman, Alexander 18 Vera, Diego 18

24.43 26.59 27.2130.74
 
#33  Mixed 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WICK 20Cole, Matthew J1 4:52.85
28.49 33.66 37.7038.02
44.70 44.99 33.15 32.14

WICK 20Decarlo, Dani M2 5:05.89
31.82 37.91 38.8140.78
45.98 43.65 33.56 33.38
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